
Note :  
(1) The examination timetable will be made available by 14 February 2025. 
(2) Please note that the dates in this calendar are tentative and may still be subjected to changes. 

2025 SINGAPORE-CAMBRIDGE GCE N(T) AND N(A)-LEVEL 
EXAMINATION CALENDAR (TENTATIVE) 

Updated on 13 November 2024 
 

Registration                                    Date 

School Candidates Thursday, 27 February – Tuesday, 11 March 

Oral Examination  

EL Syll A 

EL Syll T 
Monday, 14 July (PM) 

Tuesday, 15 July - Thursday, 17 July (Full Days) 

Friday, 18 July (PM) 
CL / ML / TL,  

BCL / BML / BTL 

Listening Comprehension (LC)  

EL Syll A 
Tuesday, 16 September (PM) 

BCL / BML / BTL 

EL Syll T 
 Wednesday, 17 September (PM) 

CL / ML / TL 

Practical Examination  

MOE-ITE Elective Modules Tuesday, 16 September and Wednesday, 24 September  

Computer Applications  Friday, 19 September and Thursday, 25 September 

Written Examination  

End of Year Exam 
Monday, 15 September – Tuesday, 23 September 

Monday, 6 October – Tuesday, 14 October 

 


